_) 600 Fifth Street NW
vl | Washington, DC 20001
L: , 202-962-6060

Accessibility Advisory Committee

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:05 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

5:20 p.m.

5:40 p.m.

5:45 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Bus/Rail Subcommittee Meeting
Monday, March 11, 2013
4:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.

Agenda
Station Lighting Tour — Judiciary Square

Order and Introductions
Debbie Brown, Chair

Public Comment Period

Review and Approval of Agenda and Prior Meeting
Minutes

Exterior Elevator Directional Signage
Carol P. Lopez, ADAP Accessibility Design Review
Manager

Construction Signhage and Fences at Metrorail
Stations (Update)

Carol P. Lopez, ADAP Accessibility Design Review
Manager

MetroAccess Bus Stop Sign — Metrorail Stations
Corinna Sigsbury, ADAP Accessibility Design Planning
Manager

Adjournment



