

Bus/Rail Subcommittee Meeting Monday, March 11, 2013 4:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.

Agenda

	9
4:00 p.m.	Station Lighting Tour – Judiciary Square
5:00 p.m.	Order and Introductions Debbie Brown, Chair
5:05 p.m.	Public Comment Period
5:15 p.m.	Review and Approval of Agenda and Prior Meeting Minutes
5:20 p.m.	Exterior Elevator Directional Signage Carol P. Lopez, ADAP Accessibility Design Review Manager
5:40 p.m.	Construction Signage and Fences at Metrorail Stations (Update) Carol P. Lopez, ADAP Accessibility Design Review Manager
5:45 p.m.	MetroAccess Bus Stop Sign – Metrorail Stations Corinna Sigsbury, ADAP Accessibility Design Planning Manager
6:00 p.m.	Adjournment